EU
RoHS
电
流
检
测
电
阻

CC25
（2309/0207） 5.9±0.2 0.5Min. 2.2±0.1 2.4 0.15 75
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
CC10 T
品种
Product
Code
CC10
CC12M
CC20
CC25
端子表面材料
Terminal
Surface Material
T : Sn
（L : Sn/Pb）
TE
二次加工
Packaging
TE : Taping
BK: 散装
BK: Bulk
TE : 编带
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
最大浪涌电流
Max. Surge Current
电阻
Resistance
额定环境温度
Rated Ambient Temperature
使用温度范围
Operating Temp.
Range
二次加工和包装数量/卷
Packaging & Q'ty/Reel（pcs）
箱  Box 卷  Reel
CC10
2A 20mΩ以下
20mΩor under
+70℃ -55℃～+155℃
50,000
3,000
CC12M 40,000
CC20 36,000 2,000
CC25 5A 10,000 1,500
Mar. 2015
电